Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/25/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 5/2/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100425001637 Apr 25, 2010 12:55 AM BL01 826 2202 B&e
Incident Address: 199 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL100425001638 Apr 25, 2010 11:13 AM BL01 822 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: Bay Pointe Dr&light Tower Dr
LBL100425001639 Apr 25, 2010 12:26 PM BL01 822 C3314 Missing Person
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100425001640 Apr 25, 2010 02:54 PM BL01 822 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
LBL100425001641 Apr 25, 2010 03:32 PM BL01 826 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL100425001642 Apr 25, 2010 05:58 PM BL01 826 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL100425001643 Apr 25, 2010 06:24 PM BL01 826 L3545 Serve Warrant/
Incident Address: 201 Henry St
LBL100425001644 Apr 25, 2010 06:56 PM 826 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: Victory Park
LBL100425001645 Apr 25, 2010 09:59 PM BL01 824 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 465 Victorian Ln
LBL100425001646 Apr 25, 2010 10:58 PM BL01 826 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 221 Henry St
LBL100425001647 Apr 25, 2010 11:50 PM BL01 827 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL100426001648 Apr 26, 2010 12:24 AM BL01 825 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 300 N Liberty St
LBL100426001649 Apr 26, 2010 12:43 AM BL01 825 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
LBL100426001650 Apr 26, 2010 08:31 AM BL01 805 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL100426001651 Apr 26, 2010 09:32 AM BL01 805 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 87 Carmell St
LBL100426001652 Apr 26, 2010 09:39 AM BL01 824 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100426001653 Apr 26, 2010 09:54 AM BL01 805 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 55 Carmell
LBL100426001654 Apr 26, 2010 10:02 AM BL01 805 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100426001655 Apr 26, 2010 10:25 AM BL01 805 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: 466 E Waterbury Ct
LBL100426001656 Apr 26, 2010 02:32 PM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100426001657 Apr 26, 2010 03:27 PM 823 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Annapolis
LBL100426001658 Apr 26, 2010 03:31 PM BL01 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 418 Main St
LBL100426001659 Apr 26, 2010 04:27 PM L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 301 Davis
Page 1 of 65/03/2010 08:42 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/25/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 5/2/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100426001660 Apr 26, 2010 05:22 PM BL01 801 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100426001661 Apr 26, 2010 05:24 PM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100426001662 Apr 26, 2010 06:10 PM BL01 823 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 178 N Liberty St
LBL100426001663 Apr 26, 2010 07:32 PM BL01 823 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 11 Loza Ln
LBL100426001664 Apr 26, 2010 08:48 PM BL01 823 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 204 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL100427001665 Apr 27, 2010 12:16 AM BL01 822 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 584 Main St
LBL100427001666 Apr 27, 2010 06:25 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&martinsville
LBL100427001667 Apr 27, 2010 06:59 AM BL01 825 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100427001668 Apr 27, 2010 12:51 PM BL01 805 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 337 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL100427001670 Apr 27, 2010 03:23 PM 805 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: Citgo
LBL100427001671 Apr 27, 2010 04:12 PM BL01 823 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 210 Astor Pl
LBL100427001672 Apr 27, 2010 05:15 PM 823 5311 Fight
Incident Address: South Middle School
LBL100427001673 Apr 27, 2010 06:25 PM 823 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Victory Park
LBL100427001674 Apr 27, 2010 08:55 PM 825 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 50011 W Huron River Dr
LBL100427001675 Apr 27, 2010 09:18 PM BL01 823 C3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 33 Wabash Ave
LBL100427001676 Apr 27, 2010 09:56 PM 823 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Hillside Cemetary
LBL100428001677 Apr 28, 2010 12:36 AM BL01 825 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Denton Rd&main St
LBL100428001678 Apr 28, 2010 01:13 AM 823 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: 405 Estrada Dr
LBL100428001679 Apr 28, 2010 03:53 AM BL01 825 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 205 2nd St
LBL100428001680 Apr 28, 2010 04:03 AM 825 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 50 S South
LBL100428001681 Apr 28, 2010 04:17 AM 825 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Goofys Car Wash
LBL100428001682 Apr 28, 2010 08:26 AM 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/i 94
LBL100428001683 Apr 28, 2010 08:35 AM BL01 822 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 465 Main St
Page 2 of 65/03/2010 08:42 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/25/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 5/2/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100428001684 Apr 28, 2010 08:35 AM 822 C3999 Holdup Alarm
Incident Address: 25 Owens
LBL100428001685 Apr 28, 2010 09:37 AM BL01 822 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 31 E Huron River Dr
LBL100428001686 Apr 28, 2010 10:04 AM BL01 822 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: 465 Main St
LBL100428001687 Apr 28, 2010 11:00 AM BL01 822 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 70 Henry St
LBL100428001688 Apr 28, 2010 11:11 AM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
LBL100428001689 Apr 28, 2010 01:46 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 333 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL100428001690 Apr 28, 2010 02:50 PM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: Latlong-42:12:30n,83:29:29w
LBL100428001691 Apr 28, 2010 04:22 PM BL01 826 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Victorian Ln&e Savage Rd
LBL100428001692 Apr 28, 2010 04:58 PM BL01 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 57 Carmell
LBL100428001693 Apr 28, 2010 05:32 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&n Edgemont Av
LBL100428001694 Apr 28, 2010 05:53 PM 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: Victoria Park
LBL100428001695 Apr 28, 2010 06:47 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL100428001696 Apr 28, 2010 06:57 PM BL01 826 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100428001697 Apr 28, 2010 07:44 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL100428001698 Apr 28, 2010 09:15 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belle Villa Blvd&estrada Dr
LBL100428001699 Apr 28, 2010 09:26 PM BL01 823 L3580 Special Event
Incident Address: 685 Greylock St
LBL100429001700 Apr 29, 2010 12:26 AM BL01 825 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 118 Clarence St
LBL100429001701 Apr 29, 2010 01:01 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&south St
LBL100429001702 Apr 29, 2010 01:18 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL100429001703 Apr 29, 2010 05:17 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&s Liberty St
LBL100429001704 Apr 29, 2010 06:23 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100429001705 Apr 29, 2010 07:05 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&loza Ln
LBL100429001706 Apr 29, 2010 08:10 AM BL01 824 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 45201 Owen St
Page 3 of 65/03/2010 08:42 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/25/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 5/2/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100429001707 Apr 29, 2010 08:51 AM BL01 824 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 125 S Edgemont Ave
LBL100429001708 Apr 29, 2010 10:46 AM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100429001709 Apr 29, 2010 02:42 PM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Church St&roys St
LBL100429001710 Apr 29, 2010 03:38 PM 823 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Lighttower Dr
LBL100429001711 Apr 29, 2010 05:21 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&main St
LBL100429001712 Apr 29, 2010 05:39 PM 823 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 95 N Biggs St #1
LBL100429001713 Apr 29, 2010 06:03 PM BL01 823 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 59 Carmell St
LBL100429001714 Apr 29, 2010 06:32 PM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 220 Henry St
LBL100429001715 Apr 29, 2010 06:36 PM L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 549 Victorian
LBL100429001716 Apr 29, 2010 06:59 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL100429001717 Apr 29, 2010 07:02 PM BL01 826 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100430001718 Apr 30, 2010 12:58 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville&quirk Rd
LBL100430001719 Apr 30, 2010 01:36 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
LBL100430001720 Apr 30, 2010 03:06 AM 827 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: South Middle Scool
LBL100430001721 Apr 30, 2010 04:54 AM BL01 825 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100430001722 Apr 30, 2010 06:52 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL100430001723 Apr 30, 2010 08:45 AM BL01 801 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 143 High St
LBL100430001724 Apr 30, 2010 08:58 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 274 W Columbia Ave
LBL100430001725 Apr 30, 2010 09:42 AM BL01 824 5299 Weapons Violati
Incident Address: 301 W Davis St
LBL100430001726 Apr 30, 2010 11:42 AM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 440 W Columbia Ave
LBL100430001727 Apr 30, 2010 12:07 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 164 N Liberty St
LBL100430001728 Apr 30, 2010 12:32 PM BL01 824 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100430001729 Apr 30, 2010 12:36 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 73 Carmell St
Page 4 of 65/03/2010 08:42 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/25/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 5/2/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100430001730 Apr 30, 2010 02:07 PM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: City Lot
LBL100430001731 Apr 30, 2010 02:52 PM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High/church
LBL100430001732 Apr 30, 2010 02:58 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&main St
LBL100430001733 Apr 30, 2010 03:51 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Madelon St&e Huron River Dr
LBL100430001734 Apr 30, 2010 05:41 PM BL01 823 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 243 Anaheim
LBL100430001735 Apr 30, 2010 07:34 PM BL01 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 205 Roland St
LBL100430001736 Apr 30, 2010 08:36 PM 823 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Victory Park
LBL100430001737 Apr 30, 2010 09:17 PM BL01 823 7385 Dumping Complai
Incident Address: E Davis St&south St
LBL100430001738 Apr 30, 2010 09:19 PM BL01 823 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 119 Carmell St
LBL100430001739 Apr 30, 2010 09:22 PM BL01 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 555 W Columbia Ave
LBL100430001740 Apr 30, 2010 10:12 PM BL01 822 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 50 Menlo Park Dr
LBL100430001741 Apr 30, 2010 11:24 PM 822 5311 Fight
Incident Address: Lakeview
LBL100501001742 May 01, 2010 01:47 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/quirk
LBL100501001743 May 01, 2010 02:54 AM 827 2202 B&e
Incident Address: Elwell & Timberland
LBL100501001744 May 01, 2010 03:03 AM BL01 824 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100501001745 May 01, 2010 12:15 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 241 Henry St
LBL100501001746 May 01, 2010 12:42 PM BL01 822 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 167 4th St
LBL100501001747 May 01, 2010 01:56 PM BL01 822 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100501001748 May 01, 2010 05:52 PM 826 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Lakeview
LBL100501001749 May 01, 2010 07:02 PM BL01 826 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 151 Carmell St
LBL100501001750 May 01, 2010 07:36 PM BL01 826 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Henry St&south St
LBL100501001751 May 01, 2010 08:04 PM 826 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 600 Sumpter
LBL100501001752 May 01, 2010 08:58 PM BL01 826 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
Page 5 of 65/03/2010 08:42 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 4/25/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 5/2/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100501001753 May 01, 2010 09:52 PM BL01 827 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 14 Carmell St
LBL100501001754 May 01, 2010 10:51 PM BL01 827 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 250 N Liberty St
LBL100501001755 May 01, 2010 11:46 PM C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Walmart
Total: 118
Page 6 of 65/03/2010 08:42 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
From: 4/25/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 5/2/2010 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 15/03/2010 08:42 CAD-090 Event Log.rep